BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

COMMUNITY PARAMEDICINE, COMMUNITY HEALTH AND INJURY PREVENTION, AND

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |1pAGE TO ALTERNATE DESTINATION PROGRAM UPDATE (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
ORIGINATING DEPT:

County Fire

Approval Signature

Signature Verification
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Holly Porter

E-signed 2023-05-15 08:41AM PDT
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rosemarie Degracia

E-signed 2023-05-12 03:57PM PDT
Rosemarie.Degracia@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Collins

E-signed 2023-05-12 04:52PM PDT
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Nick Macchione

E-signed 2023-05-15 11:52AM PDT
Nick.Macchione@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2023-05-15 08:15AM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2023-05-12 03:56PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY




